
Member Company and Contact Details Offering

WB Alloy Welding Products Ltd. 
Paul Houston paul.houston@wballoys.co.uk

Supplier of masks, sanitisers & dispensers/stations, face shields, disinfectant, gowns, aprons,  gloves, wipes, office 
screens/dividers, shop floor screens/dividers, car screens/dividers,  powered air respirators.

Supply Technologies  Ltd.  
Gary Russell gary.russell@supplytechnologies.com

Supplier of  masks, face shields/visors, hi-vis vests (social distance logo), sanitisers, framed social distancing warning 
signs, social distancing floor vinyl,  laminated vinyl for marking safe distances. 

Novograf Ltd.

Mick Barker mbarker@novograf.co.uk
Manufacturer and supplier of customised screens and personnel separator panels for office environments,  including 
design,  assembly and installation.

Forrest Precision Engineering Ltd.  
Scott Forrest scott@forrestprecisioneng.com

Manufacturer and supplier of bespoke screens & dividers for office and production areas.

J.G.B Steelcraft (UK) Ltd. 
Andrew O’Brien Enquiries@jgbsteelcraft.co.uk

Manufacturer and supplier of face shields.

Falcon Foodservice Equipment. 
Barry Hill bhill@falconfoodservice.com

Hand sanitising stations.

Engineering Supply Co (Scotland) Ltd.
Dean McMorris dean.mcmorris@esc-ltd.co.uk

Supplier of eye protection, hand sanitisers / dispensers, gloves, disinfectant cleaners.

• Please contact suppliers for further information on detailed specifications and 
availability

• All suppliers are located in Scotland
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